EQUIPES LYCEE M

ter |Lycée Sévigné Cesson-Sévigné 1
22me  [Lycée Sévigné Cesson-Sévigné 5
xme |Lycée Beaumont Redon 8
sme |Lycée Sévigné Cesson-Sévigné 11
seme |Lycée Simone Veil Liffré 4
eeme |Lycée polyvalent Jacques Cartier Saint-Malo 15
Some Lycée et section d'enseignement professionnel |4

Pier
Some Lycée Francgois-René de Chateaubriand 16
Combourg
seme |Lycée Sévigné Cesson-Sévigné 17
1eme |Lycée Simone Veil Liffré 26
1¢me |Lycée Jean Guéhenno Fougéres 21
12¢me |Lycée Sévigné Cesson-Sévigné 34
13¢me |Lycée Théodore Monod Le Rheu 31
14¢me  |Lycée René Cassin Montfort-sur-Meu 12
15eme  |Lycée Beaumont Redon 24
16eme  |Lycée Simone Veil Liffré 38
17eme  |Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes 17
L86me Lycée Francois-René de Chateaubriand 44
Combourg
19¢me |Lycée Joliot Curie Rennes 6
20eme  |Lycée Jean Guéhenno Fougéres 48
2ter  |Lycée polyvalent Jacques Cartier Saint-Malo ar
22¢me  |Lycée Bertrand d'Argentré Vitré 41
23eme  |Lycée Victor et Hélene Basch Rennes 7
24éme  |Lycée Théodore Monod Le Rheu "
256me Lycée Francgois-René de Chateaubriand 60
Combourg
seeme  |Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes 43
o7eme  |Lycée Anita Conti Bruz 22
2seme  |Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes 50




29éme

30éme
3ler
32éme
33éme
34éme
35éme

36eme

37éme

38eme
39éme
40eme

4ler

42eme

43eme
44éme
45eme
46eme

47éme

Lycée Francgois-René de Chateaubriand
Combourg

Lycée Théodore Monod Le Rheu

Lycée Beaumont Redon

Lycée polyvalent Jacques Cartier Saint-Malo

Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes

Lycée Jean Guéhenno Fougeéres

Lycée René Cassin Montfort-sur-Meu

Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes

Lycée Francgois-René de Chateaubriand
Combourg

Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes

Lycée Jean Guéhenno Fougeres

Lycée Joliot Curie Rennes

Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes

Lycée Francgois-René de Chateaubriand
Combourg

Lycée Bertrand d'Argentré Vitré

Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes

Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes

Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes

Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes

80

133

69

54

71

50

58

92

76

102

105

83

122

122

89

92

95

110



2 3 1 2 9
7 8 6 10 36
12 14 10 13 57
15 16 9 14 65
21 23 11 20 79
19 5 20 30 89
25 27 9 25
90

23 26 19 29

113
22 28 21 33 121
37 28 29 30 150
35 18 36 39 155
40 41 31 33 179
32 37 42 72 2 14
48 71 40 46 2 17
32 36 69 82 243
63 35 45 64 245
24 42 74 90 247
47 59 52 62

264
103 45 61 68 283
49 51 53 85 286
55 59 56 84 301
75 114 3 86 319
114 34 39 60 324
78 38 66 68 327
65 67 67 80

339
46 49 91 129 358
62 13 143 160 400

51 52 130 144 427



106

99

134

70

55

76

99

61

113

78

103

115

87

125

129

90

93

98

111

82

81

43

94

57

100

133

75

117

79

113

121

88

138

123

91

94

109

116

83

86

54

100

145

108

74

154

107

167

127

93

174

123

131

183

228

240

246

89

87

84

125

148

112

117

158

119

168

128

149

179

132

147

209

229

245

252

432

433
448
458
459
467
473
506

548

568
573
583
611

640

652
662
736
787
835



