EQUIPES LYCEE N

1er	Lycée Sévigné Cesson-Sévigné	1		
2ème	Lycée Sévigné Cesson-Sévigné	5		
3ème	Lycée Beaumont Redon	8		
4ème	Lycée Sévigné Cesson-Sévigné	11		
5ème	Lycée Simone Veil Liffré	4		
6ème	Lycée polyvalent Jacques Cartier Saint-Malo	15		
7ème	Lycée et section d'enseignement professionnel Pier			
8ème	Lycée François-René de Chateaubriand Combourg			
9ème	Lycée Sévigné Cesson-Sévigné	17		
10ème	Lycée Simone Veil Liffré	26		
11ème	Lycée Jean Guéhenno Fougères	27		
12ème	Lycée Sévigné Cesson-Sévigné	34		
13ème	Lycée Théodore Monod Le Rheu	31		
14ème	Lycée René Cassin Montfort-sur-Meu	12		
15ème	Lycée Beaumont Redon	24		
16ème	Lycée Simone Veil Liffré	38		
17ème	Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes			
18ème	Lycée François-René de Chateaubriand Combourg	44		
19ème	Lycée Joliot Curie Rennes	6		
20ème	Lycée Jean Guéhenno Fougères	48		
21er	Lycée polyvalent Jacques Cartier Saint-Malo	47		
22ème	Lycée Bertrand d'Argentré Vitré	41		
23ème	Lycée Victor et Hélène Basch Rennes	77		
24ème	Lycée Théodore Monod Le Rheu	77		
25ème	Lycée François-René de Chateaubriand Combourg	60		
26ème	Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes	43		
27ème	Lycée Anita Conti Bruz	22		
28ème	Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes	50		

29ème	Lycée François-René de Chateaubriand	72
	Combourg	
30ème	Lycée Théodore Monod Le Rheu	80
31er	Lycée Beaumont Redon	133
32ème	Lycée polyvalent Jacques Cartier Saint-Malo	69
33ème	Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes	54
34ème	Lycée Jean Guéhenno Fougères	71
35ème	Lycée René Cassin Montfort-sur-Meu	50
36ème	Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes	58
37ème	Lycée François-René de Chateaubriand Combourg	92
38ème	Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes	76
39ème	Lycée Jean Guéhenno Fougères	102
40ème	Lycée Joliot Curie Rennes	105
41er	Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes	83
42ème	Lycée François-René de Chateaubriand Combourg	122
43ème	Lycée Bertrand d'Argentré Vitré	122
44ème	Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes	89
45ème	Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes	92
46ème	Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes	95
47ème	Lycée Chateaubriand Rennes	110

1IXTE

2	3	1	2	9
7	8	6	10	36
12	14	10	13	57
15	16	9	14	65
21	23	11	20	79
19	5	20	30	89
25	27	9	25	90
23	26	19	29	113
22	28	21	33	121
37	28	29	30	150
35	18	36	39	155
40	41	31	33	179
32	37	42	72	214
48	71	40	46	217
32	36	69	82	243
63	35	45	64	245
24	42	74	90	247
47	59	52	62	264
103	45	61	68	283
49	51	53	85	286
55	59	56	84	301
75	114	3	86	319
114	34	39	60	324
78	38	66	68	327
65	67	67	80	339
46	49	91	129	358
62	13	143	160	400
51	52	130	144	427

106	82	83	89	
	-			432
99	81	86	87	433
134	43	54	84	448
70	94	100	125	458
55	57	145	148	459
76	100	108	112	467
99	133	74	117	473
61	75	154	158	506
113	117	107	119	548
78	79	167	168	568
103	113	127	128	573
115	121	93	149	583
87	88	174	179	611
125	138	123	132	640
129	123	131	147	652
90	91	183	209	662
93	94	228	229	736
98	109	240	245	787
111	116	246	252	835